
Connecting The Dots:  
The Mobility Landscape In Oil & Gas

www.oilandgasiq.com

To hear more about the areas covered in this infographic from the likes of Devon Energy, Talisman, Halliburton 
and Baker Hughes, join us on October 26 - 28, 2015 at the Hotel Art’s Calgary, Alberta. For more info and to book 
your place now, contact us on 0800 652 2363 or +44 (0) 20 7368 9300 or email enquire@iqpc.co.uk now!

Is your organisation 
currently rolling out  
a mobile strategy?

YES
33%

What is your  
primary driver for mobile 
device implementation?

Do you feel  
that mobility will 
revolutionise the 

operational environment?

Which part  
of the oil and gas  

supply chain is best  
served by mobile solutions?

Which devices  
have been implemented  

or are planned to be rolled 
out in the next 12 months?

Who within  
your company makes  

decisions on IT investment?

Do you feel that  
the current price of oil is  

having/will have an impact on  
your mobility programme spend?

January 2015
(Oil price down 55% YoY)

August 2015
(Oil price down 53% YoY)

iPads

Laptops/ 
Netbooks

Android  
tablets

Android  
smartphones

Android  
rugged tablets

Android rugged  
handheld

iPhones

Windows  
rugged mobile 

devices

What type of  
mobile roll out strategy  

do you think is best suited  
for your company?

A fusion of these elements

42%

What type  
of app development  
is best suited to the  

oil and gas industry?

Which mobile  
enterprise security 

architecture do you use?

How much  
will your organisation 

be spending on mobile 
applications in 2015/16?

USD  
$100,000 +

23%

USD  
$500,000 +

15%

USD  
$1,000,000 +

22%
Nothing, we won’t be  

budgeting for this

40%

Other
11%

Is your  
organisation  

prepared for the  
Internet of Things (IoT)?

Is your strategy  
devised in-house or  

do you bring out external 
consultants in putting in 
place a mobility strategy?

In-house

51%

External
15%

Combination
34%

NO
25%

ALREADY  
UNDERWAY

42%

2013 
2015

2013 
2015

-20%
51%

58%

49%

35%

17%

21%

41%

49%

31%

60%

49%

33%

21%

9%

5%

55%

+2%

-2%

-

+4%

-12%
+6%

-36%

Business and  
administrative  

functions

Field data  
collection

Inspection/ 
maintenance

Work order/ 
service management

Routing/ 
delivery Management

Sales force automation/ 
productivity

Operational – asset 
management/HSE/  

real-time applications

Nothing - we  
aren’t currently  

pursuing this

9%20%

14%

12%

15%

6%

7%

12%

14%

29%

9%

30%

3%

2%

3%

10%

14%

-5%

15%

-10%

-

-3%

-4%

-2%

Upstream

10%
Downstream

12%

All parts

74%

Yes
56%

No
44%

Yes
55%

No
45%

Percentage 
Change

+1%

No
10%

Yes
90%

Head  
of IT

28%

 CEO

24%
CIO

16%
Executive 

committee

30%

Head of  
Mobility

4%

Head  
of IS

4%

Is your organisation  
investing in or considering 

wearable technologies?

January 2015  
(oil price down 55% YoY)

August 2015  
(oil price down 53% YoY)

Percentage 
Change

-13%

Yes

No

No
67%

Yes
33%

Docs-in-Cloud

37%
Mobile Device  
Management 

(MDM)

52%
(Bring Your 

Own Device)
(Company-issued, 

Personally-Enabled)
(Choose Your  
Own Device)

BYOD

C
Y

O
D

COPE

17%
7%

34%

Native
12%

Mobile
45%

Hybrid
43%
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9%

8%

16%

10%

5%

5%

36%

6%

3%

2%

What would  
you identify as your  

greatest challenges in  
regards to mobility?

Midstream

4%

43% 57%

No
70%

Yes
30%
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